
Oakland Unified School District

Legislation Text

Board of Education
1011 Union Street, #940

Oakland, CA  94607
(510) 879-1944

boe@ousd.org E-Mail
http://www.ousd.org

Approval by the State Administrator of Amendment No.1 of a Professional Services Agreement with Chaz Walker,
dba Oba Dogon, increasing provision of mentoring, counseling and enrichment activities for Lockwood Elementary
School students requiring continuous emotional and adult supervision to succeed in school, for an additional amount
not to exceed $7,000, increasing the original amount of  $60,000 to $67,000 for the period October 28, 2004 through
June 30, 2005. All other terms and conditions of the original Agreement remain in full force and effect.

File #: 05-0802, Version: 1

Oakland Unified School District Printed on 12/8/2023Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

